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Appendix F - Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion 
 
Sidewalk gaps are discontinuities in the pedestrian access route where the existing pedestrian access route ends 
abruptly or does not permit pedestrian access to the roadway as part of a pedestrian street crossing.  

 
These gaps are typically short sections of sidewalk that, if constructed, would provide pedestrian access to cross 
a roadway at a crossing or connect to another existing section of sidewalk. 
 
The ADA self-assessment reviewed the entire sidewalk network totaling 983 miles of sidewalk within the City 
(100% sample) using high resolution 2020 aerial photography and identified 226 gaps totaling 16,813 linear feet 
of sidewalks to be constructed in order to provide a continuous path along the pedestrian access route. These 
gaps were identified as relatively short sidewalk segments connecting to existing sidewalks which, if 
constructed, could make a significant improvement to the pedestrian access routes and the completion of the 
Pedestrian Network. 
 
Appendix F documents the priority and locations of the 226 sidewalk gaps throughout the City which were 
identified as part of the ADA self-assessment. The Appendix contains three items: 
 

1. Prioritized Listing of Sidewalk Gaps sorted from highest to lowest priority and grouped by Commission 
District 

2. Prioritized Listing of Sidewalk Gaps sorted from highest to lowest priority and grouped by Neighborhood 
3. Future Sidewalks for Network Completion Report showing location and description of each sidewalk gap 

sorted by Sidewalk ID Number 
 
Both the Prioritized Listing and the Curb Ramp Report contain the following common items: 

• Sidewalk ID – The unique ID number that cross references the prioritized listing to the Future Sidewalk 
Report. 

• Status – The current status of the sidewalk. In this instance, all of the sidewalks in this list are sidewalk 
gaps so that their status is listed as “Future for Network Completion” because they do not currently exist 
and are recommended for construction to close the gaps in the pedestrian network. 

• Street Name – The name of the street that the sidewalk is located along. 
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• Sidewalk Priority Score – This is the prioritization score of the sidewalk based upon its proximity to 
pedestrian generators. It is calculated using the prioritization calculation methodology described in 
Section 8. This Transition Plan Update reused the 2008 sidewalk priority scores and they were not 
recalculated for the 2021 update. If a sidewalk was located along a roadway that did not exist in the 
2008 study, it was given a score of zero (0) indicating that no score was calculated. 

• Commission District – The City Commission District that the sidewalk is located within. 
• Neighborhood – The City Neighborhood that the sidewalk is located within. 
• Gap Length – The approximate length in feet of the sidewalk gap to be completed. 

The Prioritized Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion is a listing of the future sidewalks sorted from 
recommended highest to lowest priority for construction. This recommended priority was based on the Sidewalk 
Priority Score. 
 
To use this Appendix the reader would find a sidewalk in the prioritized listing such as the sidewalk listing below, 
and then identify the Sidewalk ID number highlighted in the left most column. 
 

 
 
Using the Sidewalk ID number, the reader can look up the sidewalk gap in the Future Sidewalks for Network 
Completion Report which is sorted by the Sidewalk ID number to find its exact location in the City. 

 
The sidewalk report contains two small sidewalk location maps. The map on the left is a location map showing 
the sidewalk gap location in relation to the surrounding City roadways. The map on the right is a site map 
showing the specific location of the sidewalk gap shown in red with a yellow highlight. The surrounding other 
sidewalks are shown ad dashed white lines on the site map. 



City of Orlando ADA Transition Plan Update

Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Commission District and

Sorted from Highest to Lowest Priority

Sidewalk ID Status Street Name Sidewalk Priority
Commission 

District
Neighborhood

Gap Length 

(feet)

S000558 Future for Network Completion DAETWYLER DR 82.0 1 Southport 25

S000560 Future for Network Completion DAETWYLER DR 82.0 1 Southport 11

S000391 Future for Network Completion BOGGY CREEK RD 74.5 1 Southport 18

S003912 Future for Network Completion ASHFORD BLVD 51.0 1 Bryn Mawr 128

S004134 Future for Network Completion CONWAY POINTE CT 46.0 1 Bryn Mawr 54

S003938 Future for Network Completion FREDRICA DR 40.5 1 Dover Estates 142

S000858 Future for Network Completion BOGGY CREEK RD 35.5 1 Boggy Creek 24

S022498 Future for Network Completion SWEETLEAF ST 29.0 1 Northlake Park at Lake Nona 10

S001034 Future for Network Completion LOBLOLLY PINE CIR 27.5 1 Northlake Park at Lake Nona 96

S000107 Future for Network Completion RED CLOVER AVE 27.0 1 Boggy Creek 68

S000284 Future for Network Completion LAKE PEMBROKE PL 24.0 1 Vista East 8

S027737 Future for Network Completion S ECONLOCKHATCHEE TRL 17.0 1 Vista East 262

S028027 Future for Network Completion J LAWSON BLVD 12.0 1 Lake Nona South 7

S000199 Future for Network Completion OAK CREST RD 12.0 1 Vista East 8

S029451 Future for Network Completion EASTPARK LAKE DR 2.5 1 East Park 14

S029452 Future for Network Completion EASTPARK WOODS DR 2.5 1 East Park 12

S029450 Future for Network Completion EASTPARK LAKE DR 2.5 1 East Park 13

S024883 Future for Network Completion NEMOURS PKWY 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 7

S026493 Future for Network Completion SELTEN WAY 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 25

S030257 Future for Network Completion HAROCHE AV 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 391

S030156 Future for Network Completion BOVET AV 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 109

S030107 Future for Network Completion NEMOURS PK 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 229

S024884 Future for Network Completion NEMOURS PKWY 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 6

S026179 Future for Network Completion HABER CT 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 103

S030258 Future for Network Completion HAROCHE AV 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 269

S025447 Future for Network Completion LAUREATE BLVD 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 40

S024778 Future for Network Completion GOLDEN SUNBURST AVE 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 134

S030057 Future for Network Completion SPERRY ST 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 57

S030059 Future for Network Completion SPERRY ST 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 41

S030262 Future for Network Completion BOVET AV 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 354

S024241 Future for Network Completion DE HAVEN ST 0.0 1 Randal Park 149

S027783 Future for Network Completion N PRIMROSE DR 77.5 2 Milk District 18

S002740 Future for Network Completion E WASHINGTON ST 73.0 2 Milk District 50

S004434 Future for Network Completion E GRANT ST 68.5 2 Dixie Belle 25

S002446 Future for Network Completion DELICATA DR 67.5 2 Hibiscus 256

S003221 Future for Network Completion VERBENA CT 66.0 2 Monterey 264

S002895 Future for Network Completion E WASHINGTON ST 61.0 2 Milk District 248

S002896 Future for Network Completion E WASHINGTON ST 61.0 2 Milk District 83

S002479 Future for Network Completion BROSCHE RD 57.5 2 Azalea Park 24
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City of Orlando ADA Transition Plan Update

Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Commission District and

Sorted from Highest to Lowest Priority

Sidewalk ID Status Street Name Sidewalk Priority
Commission 

District
Neighborhood

Gap Length 

(feet)

S002786 Future for Network Completion N LAKEWOOD DR 57.0 2 Milk District 142

S001681 Future for Network Completion BUTLER NATIONAL DR 56.5 2 Airport North 51

S002636 Future for Network Completion ANDES AVE 56.0 2 Monterey 7

S001789 Future for Network Completion AMURCON PL 54.5 2 South Semoran 400

S003282 Future for Network Completion SANTIAGO AVE 54.0 2 Monterey 14

S002644 Future for Network Completion SANTIAGO AVE 54.0 2 Monterey 11

S001961 Future for Network Completion BROWN BARK DR 52.0 2 Countryside 24

S027777 Future for Network Completion HIBISCUS COVE DR 52.0 2 Hibiscus 43

S004697 Future for Network Completion EL VEDADO AVE 50.5 2 Monterey 266

S003307 Future for Network Completion MARSCASTLE AVE 48.0 2 Dover Shores East 118

S001788 Future for Network Completion AMURCON PL 44.5 2 South Semoran 54

S004800 Future for Network Completion FONTANA ST 43.5 2 Dover Shores East 118

S016208 Future for Network Completion E MARKS ST 80.5 3 Park Lake/Highland 111

S020941 Future for Network Completion MCRAE AVE 79.0 3 North Orange 51

S029561 Future for Network Completion PEACHTREE RD 77.0 3 College Park 344

S015329 Future for Network Completion BAY RUN ST 73.5 3 North Orange 100

S027087 Future for Network Completion BROOKHAVEN DR 72.5 3 Park Lake/Highland 5

S020755 Future for Network Completion E PAR ST 72.0 3 North Orange 105

S020528 Future for Network Completion MINNESOTA AV 68.5 3 North Orange 26

S023044 Future for Network Completion BRYN MAWR ST 66.5 3 College Park 13

S020821 Future for Network Completion BALTIMORE AVE 66.5 3 Lake Formosa 119

S018653 Future for Network Completion E SPRUCE ST 66.0 3 North Orange 104

S020759 Future for Network Completion E KING ST 64.5 3 North Orange 15

S015322 Future for Network Completion BAY RUN ST 61.5 3 North Orange 46

S019056 Future for Network Completion BRYN MAWR ST 61.0 3 College Park 158

S030666 Future for Network Completion W PAR ST 61.0 3 College Park 14

S023045 Future for Network Completion BRYN MAWR ST 60.5 3 College Park 8

S030315 Future for Network Completion ALDEN RD 60.5 3 Park Lake/Highland 59

S018956 Future for Network Completion E ORLANDO ST 58.5 3 North Orange 51

S028404 Future for Network Completion TAFT AVE 58.0 3 College Park 4

S030674 Future for Network Completion E ROSEVEAR ST 56.5 3 College Park 52

S030313 Future for Network Completion E NEW HAMPSHIRE ST 55.5 3 College Park 350

S020440 Future for Network Completion SHUMARD OAK CT 55.5 3 Rosemont 230

S029530 Future for Network Completion BRIGGS ALY 55.0 3 Baldwin Park 10

S015733 Future for Network Completion BASKIN ST 55.0 3 Baldwin Park 8

S020823 Future for Network Completion BALTIMORE AVE 54.5 3 Lake Formosa 55

S020871 Future for Network Completion ARBOR OAKS CT 54.5 3 Rosemont 74

S014468 Future for Network Completion ARTHUR AVE 54.0 3 Palomar 14

S019755 Future for Network Completion E PAR ST 53.5 3 College Park 152
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City of Orlando ADA Transition Plan Update

Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Commission District and

Sorted from Highest to Lowest Priority

Sidewalk ID Status Street Name Sidewalk Priority
Commission 

District
Neighborhood

Gap Length 

(feet)

S020308 Future for Network Completion LIGHTHOUSE LN 53.0 3 Signal Hill 87

S017491 Future for Network Completion ROSE PETAL LN 51.0 3 Rosemont 14

S030667 Future for Network Completion OBERLIN AVE 50.5 3 College Park 16

S018424 Future for Network Completion PROSPECT AVE 48.0 3 Baldwin Park 41

S030312 Future for Network Completion E NEW HAMPSHIRE ST 47.0 3 College Park 335

S027961 Future for Network Completion GOLFVIEW ST 45.0 3 College Park 81

S018355 Future for Network Completion NORTHUMBERLAND AVE 45.0 3 College Park 11

S029269 Future for Network Completion NORTH LAKE ORLANDO PY 36.0 3 Rosemont 14

S015209 Future for Network Completion JAKE ST 28.5 3 Baldwin Park 124

S016967 Future for Network Completion MAGNA CT 25.5 3 Spring Lake 61

S009885 Future for Network Completion N LUCERNE CIR E 81.5 4 Lake Cherokee 77

S016210 Future for Network Completion E MARKS ST 80.5 4 Park Lake/Highland 118

S031084 Future for Network Completion N PRIMROSE DR 80.0 4 Colonial Town Center 9

S027927 Future for Network Completion E GORE ST 80.0 4 Lake Como 11

S014058 Future for Network Completion E WASHINGTON ST 78.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 29

S013084 Future for Network Completion S PRIMROSE DR 72.5 4 Lake Como 189

S030320 Future for Network Completion CHEROKEE CR 72.0 4 Lake Cherokee 12

S014055 Future for Network Completion N HILLSIDE AVE 71.5 4 Colonialtown South 101

S008991 Future for Network Completion HILLCREST ST 71.5 4 Colonialtown South 19

S008994 Future for Network Completion HILLCREST ST 71.5 4 Colonialtown South 74

S013586 Future for Network Completion FRANKLIN LN 71.5 4 South Orange 22

S031022 Future for Network Completion DELANEY AVE 70.5 4 Wadeview Park 78

S029514 Future for Network Completion BIDWELL ST 70.0 4 Colonialtown South 9

S009233 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 69.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 128

S029441 Future for Network Completion VIVADA ST 69.0 4 Colonialtown North 5

S031062 Future for Network Completion WALNUT ST 69.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 24

S009840 Future for Network Completion S LAWSONA BLVD 69.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 130

S009893 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 68.0 4 Lake Cherokee 302

S009896 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 68.0 4 Lake Cherokee 20

S027618 Future for Network Completion CEYLON DR 67.5 4 Dover Shores West 114

S009905 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 66.5 4 Lake Cherokee 391

S012561 Future for Network Completion E JEFFERSON ST 65.5 4 Milk District 287

S027890 Future for Network Completion E JEFFERSON ST 65.5 4 Milk District 116

S029296 Future for Network Completion RIDGEWOOD ST 64.0 4 Colonialtown South 8

S022568 Future for Network Completion MONTCLAIR RD 63.5 4 Dover Shores West 10

S013792 Future for Network Completion EUCLID AVE 63.5 4 Lake Cherokee 108

S012558 Future for Network Completion E JEFFERSON ST 62.5 4 Milk District 246

S012560 Future for Network Completion E JEFFERSON ST 62.5 4 Milk District 214

S013674 Future for Network Completion STURTEVANT ST 62.5 4 South Orange 35
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Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Commission District and

Sorted from Highest to Lowest Priority

Sidewalk ID Status Street Name Sidewalk Priority
Commission 

District
Neighborhood

Gap Length 

(feet)

S013034 Future for Network Completion AGNES ST 62.0 4 Lake Cherokee 82

S012842 Future for Network Completion DANIELS AVE 62.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 104

S009729 Future for Network Completion N HILLSIDE AVE 62.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 165

S012503 Future for Network Completion HARWELL ST 61.5 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 65

S015845 Future for Network Completion MERIDALE AVE 61.0 4 Colonialtown North 130

S023544 Future for Network Completion THORNTON LN 60.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 6

S023545 Future for Network Completion THORNTON LN 60.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 7

S014732 Future for Network Completion NEBRASKA ST 58.0 4 Colonialtown North 217

S023547 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 58.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 20

S023548 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 58.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 3

S012905 Future for Network Completion OAKLEY ST 58.0 4 Lancaster Park 56

S013979 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 57.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 65

S009234 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 57.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 98

S028073 Future for Network Completion GREENWOOD ST 57.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 67

S028074 Future for Network Completion GREENWOOD ST 57.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 72

S008889 Future for Network Completion E ILLIANA ST 57.0 4 Pineloch 69

S031589 Future for Network Completion E ILLIANA ST 57.0 4 Pineloch 8

S013599 Future for Network Completion PENNSYLVANIA ST 56.5 4 South Orange 3

S022616 Future for Network Completion LAWSON DR 56.0 4 Dover Shores West 4

S009890 Future for Network Completion WOODLAWN BLVD 55.5 4 Lake Cherokee 5

S009880 Future for Network Completion WOODLAWN BLVD 55.5 4 Lake Cherokee 206

S013587 Future for Network Completion FRANKLIN LN 54.5 4 South Orange 214

S009235 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 53.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 51

S009239 Future for Network Completion EMERALD LN 51.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 135

S008911 Future for Network Completion W JERSEY ST 51.0 4 South Orange 53

S013989 Future for Network Completion LUCERNE TER 51.0 4 South Orange 75

S029232 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 47.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 36

S029229 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 47.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 83

S029438 Future for Network Completion NORTHGLENN DR 47.5 4 Southern Oaks 19

S013060 Future for Network Completion WELDONA LN 47.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 173

S027912 Future for Network Completion KUNZE AVE 46.5 4 South Orange 10

S012588 Future for Network Completion NORTHGLENN DR 42.0 4 Southern Oaks 26

S010407 Future for Network Completion CHATHAM AVE 94.5 5 Callahan 95

S008022 Future for Network Completion N TERRY AVE 89.5 5 Callahan 63

S026905 Future for Network Completion KOZART ST 81.5 5 New Malibu 24

S026904 Future for Network Completion KOZART ST 81.5 5 New Malibu 24

S007121 Future for Network Completion C R SMITH ST 80.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 27

S007122 Future for Network Completion C R SMITH ST 80.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 26

S007118 Future for Network Completion BASIE PL 80.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 26
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Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Commission District and

Sorted from Highest to Lowest Priority

Sidewalk ID Status Street Name Sidewalk Priority
Commission 

District
Neighborhood

Gap Length 

(feet)

S029279 Future for Network Completion BASIE PL 80.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 16

S029426 Future for Network Completion COLYER ST 79.5 5 Lorna Doone 11

S029448 Future for Network Completion JACOBS PL 77.0 5 Lorna Doone 13

S013887 Future for Network Completion KENT AVE 73.0 5 Lorna Doone 53

S029436 Future for Network Completion S OHIO AVE 67.0 5 Clear Lake 15

S011310 Future for Network Completion MCFALL AVE 67.0 5 Holden/Parramore 89

S031138 Future for Network Completion W PINE ST 67.0 5 Holden/Parramore 74

S009218 Future for Network Completion AVONDALE AVE 67.0 5 Holden/Parramore 17

S007143 Future for Network Completion WINTERBERRY LN 66.0 5 Timberleaf 24

S029539 Future for Network Completion W CYPRESS ST 65.5 5 Holden/Parramore 95

S029540 Future for Network Completion W CYPRESS ST 65.5 5 Holden/Parramore 94

S009967 Future for Network Completion W PINE ST 65.5 5 Westfield 158

S007266 Future for Network Completion HUPPEL AVE 63.0 5 Malibu Groves 30

S014014 Future for Network Completion MCFALL AVE 62.5 5 Holden/Parramore 30

S013925 Future for Network Completion W PINE ST 62.5 5 Westfield 66

S005023 Future for Network Completion FLORIDA HOLLY DR 60.5 5 Timberleaf 42

S018595 Future for Network Completion BRENGLE AVE 60.0 5 Princeton/Silver Star 75

S029293 Future for Network Completion S COTTAGE HILL RD 59.5 5 Lake Mann Estates 14

S007116 Future for Network Completion DOMINO DR 58.5 5 Lake Mann Estates 17

S007115 Future for Network Completion DOMINO DR 58.5 5 Lake Mann Estates 22

S023556 Future for Network Completion W LIVINGSTON ST 58.0 5 Callahan 32

S026767 Future for Network Completion W LIVINGSTON ST 58.0 5 Callahan 28

S026769 Future for Network Completion W LIVINGSTON ST 58.0 5 Callahan 34

S005337 Future for Network Completion W SOUTH ST 58.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 21

S026768 Future for Network Completion W LIVINGSTON ST 57.0 5 Callahan 33

S016777 Future for Network Completion LAWNE CT 54.5 5 Mercy Drive 191

S014035 Future for Network Completion DEWITT DR 54.0 5 Callahan 133

S007920 Future for Network Completion DOMINO CT 51.5 5 Lake Mann Estates 19

S023504 Future for Network Completion HAMES AVE 50.5 5 Callahan 117

S027875 Future for Network Completion HAMES AVE 49.5 5 Callahan 47

S006101 Future for Network Completion PARK CENTER DR 44.5 5 Metro West 111

S006103 Future for Network Completion PARK CENTER DR 44.0 5 Metro West 28

S026903 Future for Network Completion METRO PARK CIR 34.0 5 Metro West 9

S009175 Future for Network Completion COLUMBIA ST 68.5 6 Holden Heights 8

S005474 Future for Network Completion GAMMON LN 64.5 6 Richmond Heights 73

S024055 Future for Network Completion NORTH LAKE MANN DR 63.5 6 Washington Shores 7

S022673 Future for Network Completion CARRIER DR 62.0 6 Florida Center 11

S006845 Future for Network Completion WILLIAMS MANOR AVE 58.5 6 Richmond Heights 207

S009991 Future for Network Completion WOODS AVE 54.0 6 Holden Heights 11
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Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Commission District and
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Commission 
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S006579 Future for Network Completion VINELAND RD 53.0 6 Florida Center 15

S007333 Future for Network Completion MAJOR BLVD 53.0 6 Florida Center 18

S006578 Future for Network Completion VINELAND RD 53.0 6 Florida Center 71

S006197 Future for Network Completion L B MCLEOD RD 52.0 6 Eagles Nest 65

S023758 Future for Network Completion UNIVERSAL BLVD 49.0 6 Florida Center 25

S005551 Future for Network Completion PRECISION DR 44.0 6 Florida Center 43

S006815 Future for Network Completion CAPRI ISLE WAY 44.0 6 Metro West 9

S006814 Future for Network Completion CAPRI ISLE WAY 44.0 6 Metro West 15

S006757 Future for Network Completion MARDELL CT 43.5 6 Metro West 40

S030634 Future for Network Completion ADVENTURE WAY 37.5 6 Florida Center 95

S030643 Future for Network Completion ST VALENTINE WAY 34.0 6 33rd St. Industrial 233

S005508 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 26.5 6 Metro West 7

S005513 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 26.5 6 Metro West 9

S030478 Future for Network Completion HIDDEN BEACH CR 25.0 6 Kirkman South 10

S030479 Future for Network Completion HIDDEN BEACH CR 25.0 6 Kirkman South 11

S005505 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 24.5 6 Metro West 9

S005361 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 24.5 6 Metro West 8

S005884 Future for Network Completion BLAKELY DR 24.5 6 Metro West 14

S006687 Future for Network Completion CANTRELL CT 23.5 6 Metro West 15

S005888 Future for Network Completion CANTRELL CT 23.5 6 Metro West 15

S005882 Future for Network Completion BLAKELY DR 23.5 6 Metro West 11

S006689 Future for Network Completion BLAKELY DR 23.5 6 Metro West 12

S005885 Future for Network Completion BLAKELY DR 23.5 6 Metro West 14

S006682 Future for Network Completion MARDELL CT 22.0 6 Metro West 13

S006683 Future for Network Completion MARDELL CT 22.0 6 Metro West 13

S006756 Future for Network Completion MARDELL CT 22.0 6 Metro West 68

S005516 Future for Network Completion BAILLIE GLASS LN 21.5 6 Metro West 117

S005518 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 21.5 6 Metro West 13

S005517 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 21.5 6 Metro West 10

S027795 Future for Network Completion OAK CHASE CT 16.0 6 Kirkman South 104

S027796 Future for Network Completion OAK CHASE CT 15.5 6 Kirkman South 41
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Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Neighborhood and
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Sidewalk ID Status Street Name Sidewalk Priority
Commission 

District
Neighborhood

Gap Length 

(feet)

S030643 Future for Network Completion ST VALENTINE WAY 34.0 6 33rd St. Industrial 233

S001681 Future for Network Completion BUTLER NATIONAL DR 56.5 2 Airport North 51

S002479 Future for Network Completion BROSCHE RD 57.5 2 Azalea Park 24

S029530 Future for Network Completion BRIGGS ALY 55.0 3 Baldwin Park 10

S015733 Future for Network Completion BASKIN ST 55.0 3 Baldwin Park 8

S018424 Future for Network Completion PROSPECT AVE 48.0 3 Baldwin Park 41

S015209 Future for Network Completion JAKE ST 28.5 3 Baldwin Park 124

S000858 Future for Network Completion BOGGY CREEK RD 35.5 1 Boggy Creek 24

S000107 Future for Network Completion RED CLOVER AVE 27.0 1 Boggy Creek 68

S003912 Future for Network Completion ASHFORD BLVD 51.0 1 Bryn Mawr 128

S004134 Future for Network Completion CONWAY POINTE CT 46.0 1 Bryn Mawr 54

S010407 Future for Network Completion CHATHAM AVE 94.5 5 Callahan 95

S008022 Future for Network Completion N TERRY AVE 89.5 5 Callahan 63

S026769 Future for Network Completion W LIVINGSTON ST 58.0 5 Callahan 34

S026767 Future for Network Completion W LIVINGSTON ST 58.0 5 Callahan 28

S023556 Future for Network Completion W LIVINGSTON ST 58.0 5 Callahan 32

S026768 Future for Network Completion W LIVINGSTON ST 57.0 5 Callahan 33

S014035 Future for Network Completion DEWITT DR 54.0 5 Callahan 133

S023504 Future for Network Completion HAMES AVE 50.5 5 Callahan 117

S027875 Future for Network Completion HAMES AVE 49.5 5 Callahan 47

S029436 Future for Network Completion S OHIO AVE 67.0 5 Clear Lake 15

S029561 Future for Network Completion PEACHTREE RD 77.0 3 College Park 344

S023044 Future for Network Completion BRYN MAWR ST 66.5 3 College Park 13

S030666 Future for Network Completion W PAR ST 61.0 3 College Park 14

S019056 Future for Network Completion BRYN MAWR ST 61.0 3 College Park 158

S023045 Future for Network Completion BRYN MAWR ST 60.5 3 College Park 8

S028404 Future for Network Completion TAFT AVE 58.0 3 College Park 4

S030674 Future for Network Completion E ROSEVEAR ST 56.5 3 College Park 52

S030313 Future for Network Completion E NEW HAMPSHIRE ST 55.5 3 College Park 350

S019755 Future for Network Completion E PAR ST 53.5 3 College Park 152

S030667 Future for Network Completion OBERLIN AVE 50.5 3 College Park 16

S030312 Future for Network Completion E NEW HAMPSHIRE ST 47.0 3 College Park 335

S027961 Future for Network Completion GOLFVIEW ST 45.0 3 College Park 81

S018355 Future for Network Completion NORTHUMBERLAND AVE 45.0 3 College Park 11

S031084 Future for Network Completion N PRIMROSE DR 80.0 4 Colonial Town Center 9

S029441 Future for Network Completion VIVADA ST 69.0 4 Colonialtown North 5

S015845 Future for Network Completion MERIDALE AVE 61.0 4 Colonialtown North 130

S014732 Future for Network Completion NEBRASKA ST 58.0 4 Colonialtown North 217

S008991 Future for Network Completion HILLCREST ST 71.5 4 Colonialtown South 19
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City of Orlando ADA Transition Plan Update

Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Neighborhood and

Sorted from Highest to Lowest Priority

Sidewalk ID Status Street Name Sidewalk Priority
Commission 

District
Neighborhood

Gap Length 

(feet)

S014055 Future for Network Completion N HILLSIDE AVE 71.5 4 Colonialtown South 101

S008994 Future for Network Completion HILLCREST ST 71.5 4 Colonialtown South 74

S029514 Future for Network Completion BIDWELL ST 70.0 4 Colonialtown South 9

S029296 Future for Network Completion RIDGEWOOD ST 64.0 4 Colonialtown South 8

S001961 Future for Network Completion BROWN BARK DR 52.0 2 Countryside 24

S004434 Future for Network Completion E GRANT ST 68.5 2 Dixie Belle 25

S003938 Future for Network Completion FREDRICA DR 40.5 1 Dover Estates 142

S003307 Future for Network Completion MARSCASTLE AVE 48.0 2 Dover Shores East 118

S004800 Future for Network Completion FONTANA ST 43.5 2 Dover Shores East 118

S027618 Future for Network Completion CEYLON DR 67.5 4 Dover Shores West 114

S022568 Future for Network Completion MONTCLAIR RD 63.5 4 Dover Shores West 10

S022616 Future for Network Completion LAWSON DR 56.0 4 Dover Shores West 4

S006197 Future for Network Completion L B MCLEOD RD 52.0 6 Eagles Nest 65

S029450 Future for Network Completion EASTPARK LAKE DR 2.5 1 East Park 13

S029452 Future for Network Completion EASTPARK WOODS DR 2.5 1 East Park 12

S029451 Future for Network Completion EASTPARK LAKE DR 2.5 1 East Park 14

S022673 Future for Network Completion CARRIER DR 62.0 6 Florida Center 11

S006578 Future for Network Completion VINELAND RD 53.0 6 Florida Center 71

S006579 Future for Network Completion VINELAND RD 53.0 6 Florida Center 15

S007333 Future for Network Completion MAJOR BLVD 53.0 6 Florida Center 18

S023758 Future for Network Completion UNIVERSAL BLVD 49.0 6 Florida Center 25

S005551 Future for Network Completion PRECISION DR 44.0 6 Florida Center 43

S030634 Future for Network Completion ADVENTURE WAY 37.5 6 Florida Center 95

S002446 Future for Network Completion DELICATA DR 67.5 2 Hibiscus 256

S027777 Future for Network Completion HIBISCUS COVE DR 52.0 2 Hibiscus 43

S009175 Future for Network Completion COLUMBIA ST 68.5 6 Holden Heights 8

S009991 Future for Network Completion WOODS AVE 54.0 6 Holden Heights 11

S031138 Future for Network Completion W PINE ST 67.0 5 Holden/Parramore 74

S009218 Future for Network Completion AVONDALE AVE 67.0 5 Holden/Parramore 17

S011310 Future for Network Completion MCFALL AVE 67.0 5 Holden/Parramore 89

S029540 Future for Network Completion W CYPRESS ST 65.5 5 Holden/Parramore 94

S029539 Future for Network Completion W CYPRESS ST 65.5 5 Holden/Parramore 95

S014014 Future for Network Completion MCFALL AVE 62.5 5 Holden/Parramore 30

S030478 Future for Network Completion HIDDEN BEACH CR 25.0 6 Kirkman South 10

S030479 Future for Network Completion HIDDEN BEACH CR 25.0 6 Kirkman South 11

S027795 Future for Network Completion OAK CHASE CT 16.0 6 Kirkman South 104

S027796 Future for Network Completion OAK CHASE CT 15.5 6 Kirkman South 41

S009885 Future for Network Completion N LUCERNE CIR E 81.5 4 Lake Cherokee 77

S030320 Future for Network Completion CHEROKEE CR 72.0 4 Lake Cherokee 12
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City of Orlando ADA Transition Plan Update

Listing of Sidewalk Gaps for Network Completion

Grouped by Neighborhood and

Sorted from Highest to Lowest Priority

Sidewalk ID Status Street Name Sidewalk Priority
Commission 

District
Neighborhood

Gap Length 

(feet)

S009896 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 68.0 4 Lake Cherokee 20

S009893 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 68.0 4 Lake Cherokee 302

S009905 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 66.5 4 Lake Cherokee 391

S013792 Future for Network Completion EUCLID AVE 63.5 4 Lake Cherokee 108

S013034 Future for Network Completion AGNES ST 62.0 4 Lake Cherokee 82

S009890 Future for Network Completion WOODLAWN BLVD 55.5 4 Lake Cherokee 5

S009880 Future for Network Completion WOODLAWN BLVD 55.5 4 Lake Cherokee 206

S027927 Future for Network Completion E GORE ST 80.0 4 Lake Como 11

S013084 Future for Network Completion S PRIMROSE DR 72.5 4 Lake Como 189

S009233 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 69.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 128

S031062 Future for Network Completion WALNUT ST 69.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 24

S012842 Future for Network Completion DANIELS AVE 62.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 104

S023547 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 58.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 20

S023548 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 58.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 3

S009234 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 57.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 98

S013979 Future for Network Completion PALMER ST 57.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 65

S028074 Future for Network Completion GREENWOOD ST 57.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 72

S028073 Future for Network Completion GREENWOOD ST 57.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 67

S009235 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 53.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 51

S009239 Future for Network Completion EMERALD LN 51.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 135

S029229 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 47.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 83

S029232 Future for Network Completion CATHERINE ST 47.5 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 36

S013060 Future for Network Completion WELDONA LN 47.0 4 Lake Davis/Greenwood 173

S020821 Future for Network Completion BALTIMORE AVE 66.5 3 Lake Formosa 119

S020823 Future for Network Completion BALTIMORE AVE 54.5 3 Lake Formosa 55

S007118 Future for Network Completion BASIE PL 80.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 26

S007121 Future for Network Completion C R SMITH ST 80.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 27

S007122 Future for Network Completion C R SMITH ST 80.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 26

S029279 Future for Network Completion BASIE PL 80.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 16

S029293 Future for Network Completion S COTTAGE HILL RD 59.5 5 Lake Mann Estates 14

S007115 Future for Network Completion DOMINO DR 58.5 5 Lake Mann Estates 22

S007116 Future for Network Completion DOMINO DR 58.5 5 Lake Mann Estates 17

S005337 Future for Network Completion W SOUTH ST 58.0 5 Lake Mann Estates 21

S007920 Future for Network Completion DOMINO CT 51.5 5 Lake Mann Estates 19

S028027 Future for Network Completion J LAWSON BLVD 12.0 1 Lake Nona South 7

S026493 Future for Network Completion SELTEN WAY 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 25

S024883 Future for Network Completion NEMOURS PKWY 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 7

S030156 Future for Network Completion BOVET AV 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 109

S030057 Future for Network Completion SPERRY ST 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 57
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Grouped by Neighborhood and
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S025447 Future for Network Completion LAUREATE BLVD 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 40

S026179 Future for Network Completion HABER CT 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 103

S030262 Future for Network Completion BOVET AV 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 354

S030257 Future for Network Completion HAROCHE AV 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 391

S030059 Future for Network Completion SPERRY ST 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 41

S030107 Future for Network Completion NEMOURS PK 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 229

S024884 Future for Network Completion NEMOURS PKWY 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 6

S030258 Future for Network Completion HAROCHE AV 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 269

S024778 Future for Network Completion GOLDEN SUNBURST AVE 0.0 1 Lake Nona South 134

S012905 Future for Network Completion OAKLEY ST 58.0 4 Lancaster Park 56

S014058 Future for Network Completion E WASHINGTON ST 78.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 29

S009840 Future for Network Completion S LAWSONA BLVD 69.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 130

S009729 Future for Network Completion N HILLSIDE AVE 62.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 165

S012503 Future for Network Completion HARWELL ST 61.5 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 65

S023544 Future for Network Completion THORNTON LN 60.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 6

S023545 Future for Network Completion THORNTON LN 60.0 4 Lawsona/Fern Creek 7

S029426 Future for Network Completion COLYER ST 79.5 5 Lorna Doone 11

S029448 Future for Network Completion JACOBS PL 77.0 5 Lorna Doone 13

S013887 Future for Network Completion KENT AVE 73.0 5 Lorna Doone 53

S007266 Future for Network Completion HUPPEL AVE 63.0 5 Malibu Groves 30

S016777 Future for Network Completion LAWNE CT 54.5 5 Mercy Drive 191

S006101 Future for Network Completion PARK CENTER DR 44.5 5 Metro West 111

S006103 Future for Network Completion PARK CENTER DR 44.0 5 Metro West 28

S006815 Future for Network Completion CAPRI ISLE WAY 44.0 6 Metro West 9

S006814 Future for Network Completion CAPRI ISLE WAY 44.0 6 Metro West 15

S006757 Future for Network Completion MARDELL CT 43.5 6 Metro West 40

S026903 Future for Network Completion METRO PARK CIR 34.0 5 Metro West 9

S005513 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 26.5 6 Metro West 9

S005508 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 26.5 6 Metro West 7

S005884 Future for Network Completion BLAKELY DR 24.5 6 Metro West 14

S005361 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 24.5 6 Metro West 8

S005505 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 24.5 6 Metro West 9

S005888 Future for Network Completion CANTRELL CT 23.5 6 Metro West 15

S005885 Future for Network Completion BLAKELY DR 23.5 6 Metro West 14

S005882 Future for Network Completion BLAKELY DR 23.5 6 Metro West 11

S006687 Future for Network Completion CANTRELL CT 23.5 6 Metro West 15

S006689 Future for Network Completion BLAKELY DR 23.5 6 Metro West 12

S006683 Future for Network Completion MARDELL CT 22.0 6 Metro West 13

S006756 Future for Network Completion MARDELL CT 22.0 6 Metro West 68
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S006682 Future for Network Completion MARDELL CT 22.0 6 Metro West 13

S005518 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 21.5 6 Metro West 13

S005517 Future for Network Completion HAWKSNEST BLVD 21.5 6 Metro West 10

S005516 Future for Network Completion BAILLIE GLASS LN 21.5 6 Metro West 117

S027783 Future for Network Completion N PRIMROSE DR 77.5 2 Milk District 18

S002740 Future for Network Completion E WASHINGTON ST 73.0 2 Milk District 50

S012561 Future for Network Completion E JEFFERSON ST 65.5 4 Milk District 287

S027890 Future for Network Completion E JEFFERSON ST 65.5 4 Milk District 116

S012558 Future for Network Completion E JEFFERSON ST 62.5 4 Milk District 246

S012560 Future for Network Completion E JEFFERSON ST 62.5 4 Milk District 214

S002895 Future for Network Completion E WASHINGTON ST 61.0 2 Milk District 248

S002896 Future for Network Completion E WASHINGTON ST 61.0 2 Milk District 83

S002786 Future for Network Completion N LAKEWOOD DR 57.0 2 Milk District 142

S003221 Future for Network Completion VERBENA CT 66.0 2 Monterey 264

S002636 Future for Network Completion ANDES AVE 56.0 2 Monterey 7

S002644 Future for Network Completion SANTIAGO AVE 54.0 2 Monterey 11

S003282 Future for Network Completion SANTIAGO AVE 54.0 2 Monterey 14

S004697 Future for Network Completion EL VEDADO AVE 50.5 2 Monterey 266

S026905 Future for Network Completion KOZART ST 81.5 5 New Malibu 24

S026904 Future for Network Completion KOZART ST 81.5 5 New Malibu 24

S020941 Future for Network Completion MCRAE AVE 79.0 3 North Orange 51

S015329 Future for Network Completion BAY RUN ST 73.5 3 North Orange 100

S020755 Future for Network Completion E PAR ST 72.0 3 North Orange 105

S020528 Future for Network Completion MINNESOTA AV 68.5 3 North Orange 26

S018653 Future for Network Completion E SPRUCE ST 66.0 3 North Orange 104

S020759 Future for Network Completion E KING ST 64.5 3 North Orange 15

S015322 Future for Network Completion BAY RUN ST 61.5 3 North Orange 46

S018956 Future for Network Completion E ORLANDO ST 58.5 3 North Orange 51

S022498 Future for Network Completion SWEETLEAF ST 29.0 1 Northlake Park at Lake Nona 10

S001034 Future for Network Completion LOBLOLLY PINE CIR 27.5 1 Northlake Park at Lake Nona 96

S014468 Future for Network Completion ARTHUR AVE 54.0 3 Palomar 14

S016208 Future for Network Completion E MARKS ST 80.5 3 Park Lake/Highland 111

S016210 Future for Network Completion E MARKS ST 80.5 4 Park Lake/Highland 118

S027087 Future for Network Completion BROOKHAVEN DR 72.5 3 Park Lake/Highland 5

S030315 Future for Network Completion ALDEN RD 60.5 3 Park Lake/Highland 59

S008889 Future for Network Completion E ILLIANA ST 57.0 4 Pineloch 69

S031589 Future for Network Completion E ILLIANA ST 57.0 4 Pineloch 8

S018595 Future for Network Completion BRENGLE AVE 60.0 5 Princeton/Silver Star 75

S024241 Future for Network Completion DE HAVEN ST 0.0 1 Randal Park 149
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S005474 Future for Network Completion GAMMON LN 64.5 6 Richmond Heights 73

S006845 Future for Network Completion WILLIAMS MANOR AVE 58.5 6 Richmond Heights 207

S020440 Future for Network Completion SHUMARD OAK CT 55.5 3 Rosemont 230

S020871 Future for Network Completion ARBOR OAKS CT 54.5 3 Rosemont 74

S017491 Future for Network Completion ROSE PETAL LN 51.0 3 Rosemont 14

S029269 Future for Network Completion NORTH LAKE ORLANDO PY 36.0 3 Rosemont 14

S020308 Future for Network Completion LIGHTHOUSE LN 53.0 3 Signal Hill 87

S013586 Future for Network Completion FRANKLIN LN 71.5 4 South Orange 22

S013674 Future for Network Completion STURTEVANT ST 62.5 4 South Orange 35

S013599 Future for Network Completion PENNSYLVANIA ST 56.5 4 South Orange 3

S013587 Future for Network Completion FRANKLIN LN 54.5 4 South Orange 214

S013989 Future for Network Completion LUCERNE TER 51.0 4 South Orange 75

S008911 Future for Network Completion W JERSEY ST 51.0 4 South Orange 53

S027912 Future for Network Completion KUNZE AVE 46.5 4 South Orange 10

S001789 Future for Network Completion AMURCON PL 54.5 2 South Semoran 400

S001788 Future for Network Completion AMURCON PL 44.5 2 South Semoran 54

S029438 Future for Network Completion NORTHGLENN DR 47.5 4 Southern Oaks 19

S012588 Future for Network Completion NORTHGLENN DR 42.0 4 Southern Oaks 26

S000560 Future for Network Completion DAETWYLER DR 82.0 1 Southport 11

S000558 Future for Network Completion DAETWYLER DR 82.0 1 Southport 25

S000391 Future for Network Completion BOGGY CREEK RD 74.5 1 Southport 18

S016967 Future for Network Completion MAGNA CT 25.5 3 Spring Lake 61

S007143 Future for Network Completion WINTERBERRY LN 66.0 5 Timberleaf 24

S005023 Future for Network Completion FLORIDA HOLLY DR 60.5 5 Timberleaf 42

S000284 Future for Network Completion LAKE PEMBROKE PL 24.0 1 Vista East 8

S027737 Future for Network Completion S ECONLOCKHATCHEE TRL 17.0 1 Vista East 262

S000199 Future for Network Completion OAK CREST RD 12.0 1 Vista East 8

S031022 Future for Network Completion DELANEY AVE 70.5 4 Wadeview Park 78

S024055 Future for Network Completion NORTH LAKE MANN DR 63.5 6 Washington Shores 7

S009967 Future for Network Completion W PINE ST 65.5 5 Westfield 158

S013925 Future for Network Completion W PINE ST 62.5 5 Westfield 66
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S000107

Material: Future

Street:

RED CLOVER AVE

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 27Length (ft): 68.0

Neighborhood:

Boggy Creek

Sidewalk ID: S000199

Material: Future

Street:

OAK CREST RD

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 12Length (ft): 8.2

Neighborhood:

Vista East

Sidewalk ID: S000284

Material: Future

Street:

LAKE PEMBROKE PL

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 24Length (ft): 8.3

Neighborhood:

Vista East

Sidewalk ID: S000391

Material: Future

Street:

BOGGY CREEK RD

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 74.5Length (ft): 17.8

Neighborhood:

Southport
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S000558

Material: Future

Street:

DAETWYLER DR

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 82Length (ft): 25.0

Neighborhood:

Southport

Sidewalk ID: S000560

Material: Future

Street:

DAETWYLER DR

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 82Length (ft): 11.1

Neighborhood:

Southport

Sidewalk ID: S000858

Material: Future

Street:

BOGGY CREEK RD

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 35.5Length (ft): 24.4

Neighborhood:

Boggy Creek

Sidewalk ID: S001034

Material: Future

Street:

LOBLOLLY PINE CIR

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 27.5Length (ft): 96.0

Neighborhood:

Northlake Park at Lake Nona

Page 2May 2021



Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S001681

Material: Future

Street:

BUTLER NATIONAL DR

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 56.5Length (ft): 51.3

Neighborhood:

Airport North

Sidewalk ID: S001788

Material: Future

Street:

AMURCON PL

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 44.5Length (ft): 54.4

Neighborhood:

South Semoran

Sidewalk ID: S001789

Material: Future

Street:

AMURCON PL

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54.5Length (ft): 399.9

Neighborhood:

South Semoran

Sidewalk ID: S001961

Material: Future

Street:

BROWN BARK DR

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 52Length (ft): 23.9

Neighborhood:

Countryside
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S002446

Material: Future

Street:

DELICATA DR

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 67.5Length (ft): 256.0

Neighborhood:

Hibiscus

Sidewalk ID: S002479

Material: Future

Street:

BROSCHE RD

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57.5Length (ft): 23.7

Neighborhood:

Azalea Park

Sidewalk ID: S002636

Material: Future

Street:

ANDES AVE

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 56Length (ft): 7.1

Neighborhood:

Monterey

Sidewalk ID: S002644

Material: Future

Street:

SANTIAGO AVE

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54Length (ft): 11.0

Neighborhood:

Monterey
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S002740

Material: Future

Street:

E WASHINGTON ST

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 73Length (ft): 50.4

Neighborhood:

Milk District

Sidewalk ID: S002786

Material: Future

Street:

N LAKEWOOD DR

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57Length (ft): 142.3

Neighborhood:

Milk District

Sidewalk ID: S002895

Material: Future

Street:

E WASHINGTON ST

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 61Length (ft): 247.8

Neighborhood:

Milk District

Sidewalk ID: S002896

Material: Future

Street:

E WASHINGTON ST

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 61Length (ft): 83.0

Neighborhood:

Milk District
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S003221

Material: Future

Street:

VERBENA CT

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 66Length (ft): 264.4

Neighborhood:

Monterey

Sidewalk ID: S003282

Material: Future

Street:

SANTIAGO AVE

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54Length (ft): 14.0

Neighborhood:

Monterey

Sidewalk ID: S003307

Material: Future

Street:

MARSCASTLE AVE

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 48Length (ft): 118.4

Neighborhood:

Dover Shores East

Sidewalk ID: S003912

Material: Future

Street:

ASHFORD BLVD

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 51Length (ft): 127.6

Neighborhood:

Bryn Mawr
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S003938

Material: Future

Street:

FREDRICA DR

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 40.5Length (ft): 142.3

Neighborhood:

Dover Estates

Sidewalk ID: S004134

Material: Future

Street:

CONWAY POINTE CT

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 46Length (ft): 54.2

Neighborhood:

Bryn Mawr

Sidewalk ID: S004434

Material: Future

Street:

E GRANT ST

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 68.5Length (ft): 25.4

Neighborhood:

Dixie Belle

Sidewalk ID: S004697

Material: Future

Street:

EL VEDADO AVE

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 50.5Length (ft): 265.5

Neighborhood:

Monterey
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S004800

Material: Future

Street:

FONTANA ST

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 43.5Length (ft): 118.1

Neighborhood:

Dover Shores East

Sidewalk ID: S005023

Material: Future

Street:

FLORIDA HOLLY DR

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 60.5Length (ft): 42.5

Neighborhood:

Timberleaf

Sidewalk ID: S005337

Material: Future

Street:

W SOUTH ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 21.0

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates

Sidewalk ID: S005361

Material: Future

Street:

HAWKSNEST BLVD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 24.5Length (ft): 8.2

Neighborhood:

Metro West
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S005474

Material: Future

Street:

GAMMON LN

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 64.5Length (ft): 72.5

Neighborhood:

Richmond Heights

Sidewalk ID: S005505

Material: Future

Street:

HAWKSNEST BLVD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 24.5Length (ft): 9.2

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S005508

Material: Future

Street:

HAWKSNEST BLVD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 26.5Length (ft): 7.0

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S005513

Material: Future

Street:

HAWKSNEST BLVD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 26.5Length (ft): 9.4

Neighborhood:

Metro West
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S005516

Material: Future

Street:

BAILLIE GLASS LN

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 21.5Length (ft): 116.5

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S005517

Material: Future

Street:

HAWKSNEST BLVD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 21.5Length (ft): 9.6

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S005518

Material: Future

Street:

HAWKSNEST BLVD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 21.5Length (ft): 12.7

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S005551

Material: Future

Street:

PRECISION DR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 44Length (ft): 43.2

Neighborhood:

Florida Center
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S005882

Material: Future

Street:

BLAKELY DR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 23.5Length (ft): 10.5

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S005884

Material: Future

Street:

BLAKELY DR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 24.5Length (ft): 13.7

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S005885

Material: Future

Street:

BLAKELY DR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 23.5Length (ft): 14.2

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S005888

Material: Future

Street:

CANTRELL CT

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 23.5Length (ft): 15.3

Neighborhood:

Metro West
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S006101

Material: Future

Street:

PARK CENTER DR

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 44.5Length (ft): 111.3

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S006103

Material: Future

Street:

PARK CENTER DR

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 44Length (ft): 28.3

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S006197

Material: Future

Street:

L B MCLEOD RD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 52Length (ft): 65.1

Neighborhood:

Eagles Nest

Sidewalk ID: S006578

Material: Future

Street:

VINELAND RD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 53Length (ft): 70.8

Neighborhood:

Florida Center
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S006579

Material: Future

Street:

VINELAND RD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 53Length (ft): 15.2

Neighborhood:

Florida Center

Sidewalk ID: S006682

Material: Future

Street:

MARDELL CT

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 22Length (ft): 13.3

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S006683

Material: Future

Street:

MARDELL CT

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 22Length (ft): 13.0

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S006687

Material: Future

Street:

CANTRELL CT

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 23.5Length (ft): 14.8

Neighborhood:

Metro West
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S006689

Material: Future

Street:

BLAKELY DR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 23.5Length (ft): 12.1

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S006756

Material: Future

Street:

MARDELL CT

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 22Length (ft): 68.1

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S006757

Material: Future

Street:

MARDELL CT

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 43.5Length (ft): 39.5

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S006814

Material: Future

Street:

CAPRI ISLE WAY

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 44Length (ft): 15.3

Neighborhood:

Metro West
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S006815

Material: Future

Street:

CAPRI ISLE WAY

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 44Length (ft): 9.5

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S006845

Material: Future

Street:

WILLIAMS MANOR AVE

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58.5Length (ft): 207.0

Neighborhood:

Richmond Heights

Sidewalk ID: S007115

Material: Future

Street:

DOMINO DR

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58.5Length (ft): 21.6

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates

Sidewalk ID: S007116

Material: Future

Street:

DOMINO DR

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58.5Length (ft): 16.8

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S007118

Material: Future

Street:

BASIE PL

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 80Length (ft): 26.4

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates

Sidewalk ID: S007121

Material: Future

Street:

C R SMITH ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 80Length (ft): 27.0

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates

Sidewalk ID: S007122

Material: Future

Street:

C R SMITH ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 80Length (ft): 26.4

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates

Sidewalk ID: S007143

Material: Future

Street:

WINTERBERRY LN

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 66Length (ft): 23.6

Neighborhood:

Timberleaf
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S007266

Material: Future

Street:

HUPPEL AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 63Length (ft): 29.8

Neighborhood:

Malibu Groves

Sidewalk ID: S007333

Material: Future

Street:

MAJOR BLVD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 53Length (ft): 17.8

Neighborhood:

Florida Center

Sidewalk ID: S007920

Material: Future

Street:

DOMINO CT

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 51.5Length (ft): 19.0

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates

Sidewalk ID: S008022

Material: Future

Street:

N TERRY AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 89.5Length (ft): 62.5

Neighborhood:

Callahan
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S008889

Material: Future

Street:

E ILLIANA ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57Length (ft): 69.3

Neighborhood:

Pineloch

Sidewalk ID: S008911

Material: Future

Street:

W JERSEY ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 51Length (ft): 52.7

Neighborhood:

South Orange

Sidewalk ID: S008991

Material: Future

Street:

HILLCREST ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 71.5Length (ft): 19.1

Neighborhood:

Colonialtown South

Sidewalk ID: S008994

Material: Future

Street:

HILLCREST ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 71.5Length (ft): 73.9

Neighborhood:

Colonialtown South
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S009175

Material: Future

Street:

COLUMBIA ST

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 68.5Length (ft): 7.5

Neighborhood:

Holden Heights

Sidewalk ID: S009218

Material: Future

Street:

AVONDALE AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 67Length (ft): 16.9

Neighborhood:

Holden/Parramore

Sidewalk ID: S009233

Material: Future

Street:

CATHERINE ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 69.5Length (ft): 127.7

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S009234

Material: Future

Street:

CATHERINE ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57.5Length (ft): 97.8

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S009235

Material: Future

Street:

CATHERINE ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 53.5Length (ft): 50.6

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S009239

Material: Future

Street:

EMERALD LN

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 51.5Length (ft): 134.8

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S009729

Material: Future

Street:

N HILLSIDE AVE

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62Length (ft): 164.8

Neighborhood:

Lawsona/Fern Creek

Sidewalk ID: S009840

Material: Future

Street:

S LAWSONA BLVD

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 69Length (ft): 130.3

Neighborhood:

Lawsona/Fern Creek
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S009880

Material: Future

Street:

WOODLAWN BLVD

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 55.5Length (ft): 206.5

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee

Sidewalk ID: S009885

Material: Future

Street:

N LUCERNE CIR E

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 81.5Length (ft): 77.0

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee

Sidewalk ID: S009890

Material: Future

Street:

WOODLAWN BLVD

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 55.5Length (ft): 5.3

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee

Sidewalk ID: S009893

Material: Future

Street:

PALMER ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 68Length (ft): 301.7

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S009896

Material: Future

Street:

PALMER ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 68Length (ft): 20.5

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee

Sidewalk ID: S009905

Material: Future

Street:

PALMER ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 66.5Length (ft): 390.8

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee

Sidewalk ID: S009967

Material: Future

Street:

W PINE ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 65.5Length (ft): 158.3

Neighborhood:

Westfield

Sidewalk ID: S009991

Material: Future

Street:

WOODS AVE

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54Length (ft): 10.6

Neighborhood:

Holden Heights
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S010407

Material: Future

Street:

CHATHAM AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 94.5Length (ft): 95.2

Neighborhood:

Callahan

Sidewalk ID: S011310

Material: Future

Street:

MCFALL AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 67Length (ft): 89.4

Neighborhood:

Holden/Parramore

Sidewalk ID: S012503

Material: Future

Street:

HARWELL ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 61.5Length (ft): 65.3

Neighborhood:

Lawsona/Fern Creek

Sidewalk ID: S012558

Material: Future

Street:

E JEFFERSON ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62.5Length (ft): 245.8

Neighborhood:

Milk District
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S012560

Material: Future

Street:

E JEFFERSON ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62.5Length (ft): 213.8

Neighborhood:

Milk District

Sidewalk ID: S012561

Material: Future

Street:

E JEFFERSON ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 65.5Length (ft): 286.8

Neighborhood:

Milk District

Sidewalk ID: S012588

Material: Future

Street:

NORTHGLENN DR

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 42Length (ft): 25.7

Neighborhood:

Southern Oaks

Sidewalk ID: S012842

Material: Future

Street:

DANIELS AVE

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62Length (ft): 103.7

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S012905

Material: Future

Street:

OAKLEY ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 56.2

Neighborhood:

Lancaster Park

Sidewalk ID: S013034

Material: Future

Street:

AGNES ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62Length (ft): 82.2

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee

Sidewalk ID: S013060

Material: Future

Street:

WELDONA LN

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 47Length (ft): 173.4

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S013084

Material: Future

Street:

S PRIMROSE DR

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 72.5Length (ft): 189.3

Neighborhood:

Lake Como
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S013586

Material: Future

Street:

FRANKLIN LN

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 71.5Length (ft): 21.7

Neighborhood:

South Orange

Sidewalk ID: S013587

Material: Future

Street:

FRANKLIN LN

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54.5Length (ft): 214.4

Neighborhood:

South Orange

Sidewalk ID: S013599

Material: Future

Street:

PENNSYLVANIA ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 56.5Length (ft): 3.3

Neighborhood:

South Orange

Sidewalk ID: S013674

Material: Future

Street:

STURTEVANT ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62.5Length (ft): 34.9

Neighborhood:

South Orange
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S013792

Material: Future

Street:

EUCLID AVE

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 63.5Length (ft): 108.5

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee

Sidewalk ID: S013887

Material: Future

Street:

KENT AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 73Length (ft): 53.2

Neighborhood:

Lorna Doone

Sidewalk ID: S013925

Material: Future

Street:

W PINE ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62.5Length (ft): 65.7

Neighborhood:

Westfield

Sidewalk ID: S013979

Material: Future

Street:

PALMER ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57.5Length (ft): 65.2

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S013989

Material: Future

Street:

LUCERNE TER

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 51Length (ft): 74.6

Neighborhood:

South Orange

Sidewalk ID: S014014

Material: Future

Street:

MCFALL AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62.5Length (ft): 30.0

Neighborhood:

Holden/Parramore

Sidewalk ID: S014035

Material: Future

Street:

DEWITT DR

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54Length (ft): 133.3

Neighborhood:

Callahan

Sidewalk ID: S014055

Material: Future

Street:

N HILLSIDE AVE

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 71.5Length (ft): 100.8

Neighborhood:

Colonialtown South
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S014058

Material: Future

Street:

E WASHINGTON ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 78Length (ft): 28.6

Neighborhood:

Lawsona/Fern Creek

Sidewalk ID: S014468

Material: Future

Street:

ARTHUR AVE

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54Length (ft): 13.9

Neighborhood:

Palomar

Sidewalk ID: S014732

Material: Future

Street:

NEBRASKA ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 217.0

Neighborhood:

Colonialtown North

Sidewalk ID: S015209

Material: Future

Street:

JAKE ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 28.5Length (ft): 123.9

Neighborhood:

Baldwin Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S015322

Material: Future

Street:

BAY RUN ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 61.5Length (ft): 46.0

Neighborhood:

North Orange

Sidewalk ID: S015329

Material: Future

Street:

BAY RUN ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 73.5Length (ft): 99.9

Neighborhood:

North Orange

Sidewalk ID: S015733

Material: Future

Street:

BASKIN ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 55Length (ft): 8.3

Neighborhood:

Baldwin Park

Sidewalk ID: S015845

Material: Future

Street:

MERIDALE AVE

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 61Length (ft): 129.6

Neighborhood:

Colonialtown North
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S016208

Material: Future

Street:

E MARKS ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 80.5Length (ft): 111.1

Neighborhood:

Park Lake/Highland

Sidewalk ID: S016210

Material: Future

Street:

E MARKS ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 80.5Length (ft): 118.4

Neighborhood:

Park Lake/Highland

Sidewalk ID: S016777

Material: Future

Street:

LAWNE CT

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54.5Length (ft): 191.2

Neighborhood:

Mercy Drive

Sidewalk ID: S016967

Material: Future

Street:

MAGNA CT

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 25.5Length (ft): 60.7

Neighborhood:

Spring Lake
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S017491

Material: Future

Street:

ROSE PETAL LN

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 51Length (ft): 13.7

Neighborhood:

Rosemont

Sidewalk ID: S018355

Material: Future

Street:

NORTHUMBERLAND AVE

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 45Length (ft): 11.3

Neighborhood:

College Park

Sidewalk ID: S018424

Material: Future

Street:

PROSPECT AVE

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 48Length (ft): 41.3

Neighborhood:

Baldwin Park

Sidewalk ID: S018595

Material: Future

Street:

BRENGLE AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 60Length (ft): 74.7

Neighborhood:

Princeton/Silver Star
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S018653

Material: Future

Street:

E SPRUCE ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 66Length (ft): 104.2

Neighborhood:

North Orange

Sidewalk ID: S018956

Material: Future

Street:

E ORLANDO ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58.5Length (ft): 51.5

Neighborhood:

North Orange

Sidewalk ID: S019056

Material: Future

Street:

BRYN MAWR ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 61Length (ft): 158.3

Neighborhood:

College Park

Sidewalk ID: S019755

Material: Future

Street:

E PAR ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 53.5Length (ft): 152.4

Neighborhood:

College Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S020308

Material: Future

Street:

LIGHTHOUSE LN

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 53Length (ft): 87.0

Neighborhood:

Signal Hill

Sidewalk ID: S020440

Material: Future

Street:

SHUMARD OAK CT

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 55.5Length (ft): 230.4

Neighborhood:

Rosemont

Sidewalk ID: S020528

Material: Future

Street:

MINNESOTA AV

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 68.5Length (ft): 25.8

Neighborhood:

North Orange

Sidewalk ID: S020755

Material: Future

Street:

E PAR ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 72Length (ft): 105.0

Neighborhood:

North Orange
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S020759

Material: Future

Street:

E KING ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 64.5Length (ft): 14.8

Neighborhood:

North Orange

Sidewalk ID: S020821

Material: Future

Street:

BALTIMORE AVE

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 66.5Length (ft): 119.3

Neighborhood:

Lake Formosa

Sidewalk ID: S020823

Material: Future

Street:

BALTIMORE AVE

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54.5Length (ft): 55.5

Neighborhood:

Lake Formosa

Sidewalk ID: S020871

Material: Future

Street:

ARBOR OAKS CT

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 54.5Length (ft): 74.4

Neighborhood:

Rosemont
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S020941

Material: Future

Street:

MCRAE AVE

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 79Length (ft): 50.9

Neighborhood:

North Orange

Sidewalk ID: S022498

Material: Future

Street:

SWEETLEAF ST

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 29Length (ft): 10.1

Neighborhood:

Northlake Park at Lake Nona

Sidewalk ID: S022568

Material: Future

Street:

MONTCLAIR RD

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 63.5Length (ft): 9.6

Neighborhood:

Dover Shores West

Sidewalk ID: S022616

Material: Future

Street:

LAWSON DR

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 56Length (ft): 3.9

Neighborhood:

Dover Shores West
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S022673

Material: Future

Street:

CARRIER DR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 62Length (ft): 10.7

Neighborhood:

Florida Center

Sidewalk ID: S023044

Material: Future

Street:

BRYN MAWR ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 66.5Length (ft): 12.9

Neighborhood:

College Park

Sidewalk ID: S023045

Material: Future

Street:

BRYN MAWR ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 60.5Length (ft): 7.9

Neighborhood:

College Park

Sidewalk ID: S023504

Material: Future

Street:

HAMES AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 50.5Length (ft): 117.0

Neighborhood:

Callahan
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S023544

Material: Future

Street:

THORNTON LN

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 60Length (ft): 5.8

Neighborhood:

Lawsona/Fern Creek

Sidewalk ID: S023545

Material: Future

Street:

THORNTON LN

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 60Length (ft): 7.2

Neighborhood:

Lawsona/Fern Creek

Sidewalk ID: S023547

Material: Future

Street:

PALMER ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 20.4

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S023548

Material: Future

Street:

PALMER ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 2.6

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S023556

Material: Future

Street:

W LIVINGSTON ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 32.5

Neighborhood:

Callahan

Sidewalk ID: S023758

Material: Future

Street:

UNIVERSAL BLVD

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 49Length (ft): 24.8

Neighborhood:

Florida Center

Sidewalk ID: S024055

Material: Future

Street:

NORTH LAKE MANN DR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 63.5Length (ft): 6.7

Neighborhood:

Washington Shores

Sidewalk ID: S024241

Material: Future

Street:

DE HAVEN ST 

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 149.0

Neighborhood:

Randal Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S024778

Material: Future

Street:

GOLDEN SUNBURST AVE 

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 133.8

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S024883

Material: Future

Street:

NEMOURS PKWY

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 6.6

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S024884

Material: Future

Street:

NEMOURS PKWY

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 5.9

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S025447

Material: Future

Street:

LAUREATE BLVD 

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 40.1

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S026179

Material: Future

Street:

HABER CT 

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 102.6

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S026493

Material: Future

Street:

SELTEN WAY 

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 24.9

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S026767

Material: Future

Street:

W LIVINGSTON ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 28.0

Neighborhood:

Callahan

Sidewalk ID: S026768

Material: Future

Street:

W LIVINGSTON ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57Length (ft): 32.8

Neighborhood:

Callahan
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S026769

Material: Future

Street:

W LIVINGSTON ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 33.9

Neighborhood:

Callahan

Sidewalk ID: S026903

Material: Future

Street:

METRO PARK CIR

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 34Length (ft): 9.2

Neighborhood:

Metro West

Sidewalk ID: S026904

Material: Future

Street:

KOZART ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 81.5Length (ft): 24.2

Neighborhood:

New Malibu

Sidewalk ID: S026905

Material: Future

Street:

KOZART ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 81.5Length (ft): 23.5

Neighborhood:

New Malibu
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S027087

Material: Future

Street:

BROOKHAVEN DR

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 72.5Length (ft): 4.9

Neighborhood:

Park Lake/Highland

Sidewalk ID: S027618

Material: Future

Street:

CEYLON DR

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 67.5Length (ft): 113.5

Neighborhood:

Dover Shores West

Sidewalk ID: S027737

Material: Future

Street:

S ECONLOCKHATCHEE TRL

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 17Length (ft): 262.5

Neighborhood:

Vista East

Sidewalk ID: S027777

Material: Future

Street:

HIBISCUS COVE DR

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 52Length (ft): 42.7

Neighborhood:

Hibiscus
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S027783

Material: Future

Street:

N PRIMROSE DR

Commission District: 2

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 77.5Length (ft): 18.0

Neighborhood:

Milk District

Sidewalk ID: S027795

Material: Future

Street:

OAK CHASE CT

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 16Length (ft): 104.4

Neighborhood:

Kirkman South

Sidewalk ID: S027796

Material: Future

Street:

OAK CHASE CT

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 15.5Length (ft): 40.6

Neighborhood:

Kirkman South

Sidewalk ID: S027875

Material: Future

Street:

HAMES AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 49.5Length (ft): 47.5

Neighborhood:

Callahan

Page 44May 2021



Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S027890

Material: Future

Street:

E JEFFERSON ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 65.5Length (ft): 116.2

Neighborhood:

Milk District

Sidewalk ID: S027912

Material: Future

Street:

KUNZE AVE

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 46.5Length (ft): 10.4

Neighborhood:

South Orange

Sidewalk ID: S027927

Material: Future

Street:

E GORE ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 80Length (ft): 11.4

Neighborhood:

Lake Como

Sidewalk ID: S027961

Material: Future

Street:

GOLFVIEW ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 45Length (ft): 80.9

Neighborhood:

College Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S028027

Material: Future

Street:

J LAWSON BLVD

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 12Length (ft): 7.2

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S028073

Material: Future

Street:

GREENWOOD ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57Length (ft): 67.0

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S028074

Material: Future

Street:

GREENWOOD ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57Length (ft): 72.3

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S028404

Material: Future

Street:

TAFT AVE

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 58Length (ft): 4.5

Neighborhood:

College Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S029229

Material: Future

Street:

CATHERINE ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 47.5Length (ft): 83.0

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S029232

Material: Future

Street:

CATHERINE ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 47.5Length (ft): 36.3

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S029269

Material: Future

Street:

NORTH LAKE ORLANDO PY

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 36Length (ft): 14.0

Neighborhood:

Rosemont

Sidewalk ID: S029279

Material: Future

Street:

BASIE PL

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 80Length (ft): 16.2

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S029293

Material: Future

Street:

S COTTAGE HILL RD

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 59.5Length (ft): 14.1

Neighborhood:

Lake Mann Estates

Sidewalk ID: S029296

Material: Future

Street:

RIDGEWOOD ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 64Length (ft): 7.6

Neighborhood:

Colonialtown South

Sidewalk ID: S029426

Material: Future

Street:

COLYER ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 79.5Length (ft): 11.2

Neighborhood:

Lorna Doone

Sidewalk ID: S029436

Material: Future

Street:

S OHIO AVE

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 67Length (ft): 15.1

Neighborhood:

Clear Lake
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S029438

Material: Future

Street:

NORTHGLENN DR

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 47.5Length (ft): 19.0

Neighborhood:

Southern Oaks

Sidewalk ID: S029441

Material: Future

Street:

VIVADA ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 69Length (ft): 5.1

Neighborhood:

Colonialtown North

Sidewalk ID: S029448

Material: Future

Street:

JACOBS PL

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 77Length (ft): 13.1

Neighborhood:

Lorna Doone

Sidewalk ID: S029450

Material: Future

Street:

EASTPARK LAKE DR

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 2.5Length (ft): 12.6

Neighborhood:

East Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S029451

Material: Future

Street:

EASTPARK LAKE DR

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 2.5Length (ft): 13.8

Neighborhood:

East Park

Sidewalk ID: S029452

Material: Future

Street:

EASTPARK WOODS DR

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 2.5Length (ft): 12.1

Neighborhood:

East Park

Sidewalk ID: S029514

Material: Future

Street:

BIDWELL ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 70Length (ft): 9.2

Neighborhood:

Colonialtown South

Sidewalk ID: S029530

Material: Future

Street:

BRIGGS ALY

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 55Length (ft): 9.9

Neighborhood:

Baldwin Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S029539

Material: Future

Street:

W CYPRESS ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 65.5Length (ft): 95.0

Neighborhood:

Holden/Parramore

Sidewalk ID: S029540

Material: Future

Street:

W CYPRESS ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 65.5Length (ft): 94.2

Neighborhood:

Holden/Parramore

Sidewalk ID: S029561

Material: Future

Street:

PEACHTREE RD

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 77Length (ft): 343.5

Neighborhood:

College Park

Sidewalk ID: S030057

Material: Future

Street:

SPERRY ST

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 57.3

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S030059

Material: Future

Street:

SPERRY ST

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 41.4

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S030107

Material: Future

Street:

NEMOURS PK

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 229.1

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S030156

Material: Future

Street:

BOVET AV

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 109.5

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S030257

Material: Future

Street:

HAROCHE AV

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 390.8

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S030258

Material: Future

Street:

HAROCHE AV

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 269.4

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S030262

Material: Future

Street:

BOVET AV

Commission District: 1

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 0Length (ft): 354.2

Neighborhood:

Lake Nona South

Sidewalk ID: S030312

Material: Future

Street:

E NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 47Length (ft): 334.6

Neighborhood:

College Park

Sidewalk ID: S030313

Material: Future

Street:

E NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 55.5Length (ft): 350.2

Neighborhood:

College Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S030315

Material: Future

Street:

ALDEN RD

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 60.5Length (ft): 58.9

Neighborhood:

Park Lake/Highland

Sidewalk ID: S030320

Material: Future

Street:

CHEROKEE CR

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 72Length (ft): 12.3

Neighborhood:

Lake Cherokee

Sidewalk ID: S030478

Material: Future

Street:

HIDDEN BEACH CR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 25Length (ft): 9.7

Neighborhood:

Kirkman South

Sidewalk ID: S030479

Material: Future

Street:

HIDDEN BEACH CR

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 25Length (ft): 10.8

Neighborhood:

Kirkman South
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S030634

Material: Future

Street:

ADVENTURE WAY

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 37.5Length (ft): 94.9

Neighborhood:

Florida Center

Sidewalk ID: S030643

Material: Future

Street:

ST VALENTINE WAY

Commission District: 6

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 34Length (ft): 233.0

Neighborhood:

33rd St. Industrial

Sidewalk ID: S030666

Material: Future

Street:

W PAR ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 61Length (ft): 14.3

Neighborhood:

College Park

Sidewalk ID: S030667

Material: Future

Street:

OBERLIN AVE

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 50.5Length (ft): 16.1

Neighborhood:

College Park
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S030674

Material: Future

Street:

E ROSEVEAR ST

Commission District: 3

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 56.5Length (ft): 51.7

Neighborhood:

College Park

Sidewalk ID: S031022

Material: Future

Street:

DELANEY AVE

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 70.5Length (ft): 78.3

Neighborhood:

Wadeview Park

Sidewalk ID: S031062

Material: Future

Street:

WALNUT ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 69Length (ft): 24.0

Neighborhood:

Lake Davis/Greenwood

Sidewalk ID: S031084

Material: Future

Street:

N PRIMROSE DR

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 80Length (ft): 8.8

Neighborhood:

Colonial Town Center
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Future Sidewalks for Network Completion
Sidewalk ID: S031138

Material: Future

Street:

W PINE ST

Commission District: 5

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 67Length (ft): 74.1

Neighborhood:

Holden/Parramore

Sidewalk ID: S031589

Material: Future

Street:

E ILLIANA ST

Commission District: 4

Status: Future for Network Completion

Priority Score: 57Length (ft): 7.9

Neighborhood:

Pineloch
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